Emro is a family owned and run business which means we’re
always happy to help with your enquiry - big or small.
For more information call +61 7 5491 3566 or visit emro.com.au
© Copyright 2019. Emro Products Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. Material and design specifications
subject to change without notice. Product colour reproduction is as near to actual product
colour as production methods allow.
Product
Catalogue

Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Manufacturing in Australia since 1958Page  38
Door Stop 40mm - Floor or Wall Mounted
Product Code: 50005
Material: G304 Stainless Steel / Rubber
Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Door Stop 75mm - Floor or Wall Mounted
Product Code: 50006
Material: G304 Stainless Steel / Rubber
Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Page 39Emro Products Pty Ltd
Door Stop 75mm - Floor or Wall Mounted
Product Code: 50007 (Satin) 50007MB (Matte Black) 50007PSS (Polished)
Material: G304 Stainless Steel / Rubber
Finish: Satin, Polished or Matte Black
12 month warranty
Half Moon Door Stop - Floor Mounted
Product Code: 50008 (Satin) 50008CP (Chrome Plated) 50008MB (Matte Black)
Material: Zinc Alloy / Rubber
Finish: Satin, Chrome Plated or Matte Black
12 month warranty
Manufacturing in Australia since 1958Page  40
Door Stop Riser to suit 50008
Product Code: 50008R (Satin) 50008RCP (Chrome Plated) 50008RMB
(Matte Black)
Material: Zinc Alloy
Finish: Satin, Chrome Plated or Matte Black
12 month warranty
Door Stop 75mm - Wall Mounted
Product Code: 50012 (Satin) 50012PSS (Polished) 50012MB (Matte Black)
Material: G304 Stainless Steel / Rubber
Finish: Satin, Polished or Matte Black
12 month warranty
Page 41Emro Products Pty Ltd

Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Magnetic Door Stop 95mm - Door or
Wall Mounted
Product Code: 50017
Material: Zinc Alloy
Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Page 43Emro Products Pty Ltd
Adjustable Magnetic Door Stop 94-108mm
Product Code: 50018
Material: G304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Adjustable Magnetic Round Door Stop 94-108mm
Product Code: 50018R (Satin) 50018RMB (Matte Black)
Material: G304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Satin or Matte Black
12 month warranty
Manufacturing in Australia since 1958Page  44
Push Down Door Stop - Door Mounted
Product Code: 50019
Material: Zinc Alloy
Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Swing Down Door Stop - Door Mounted
Product Code: 50022
Material: Zinc Alloy
Finish: Satin
12 month warranty
Page 45Emro Products Pty Ltd
Magnetic Door Stop - Floor or Wall Mounted
Product Code: 50026
Material: Zinc Alloy
Finish: Satin
12 months warranty
Door Stop - Floor Mounted
Product Code: 50027 (Pearl) 50027SN (Satin Nickel)
Material: Zinc Alloy
Finish: Pearl or Satin Nickel
12 months warranty
Manufacturing in Australia since 1958Page  46

Material: Steel
Finish: Chrome Plated
12 month warranty
Round Chrome Plated Tube 25mm
Product Code: 250900 - 25x900mm
  251200 - 25x1200mm
  251800 - 25x1800mm
  252400 - 25x2400mm
  252700 - 25x2700mm
  253600 - 25x3600mm
Material: Steel
Finish: Chrome Plated
12 month warranty
Manufacturing in Australia since 1958Page  52
Round Stainless Steel Tube 16mm
Product Code: SS161000 - 16x1000mm
  SS162000 - 16x2000mm
  SS163000 - 16x3000mm
  SS164000 - 16x4000mm
Material: G304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished
12 month warranty
Round Stainless Steel Tube 19mm
Product Code: SS191000 - 19x1000mm
  SS191500 - 19x1500mm
  SS192000 - 19x2000mm
  SS192500 - 19x2500mm
  SS193000 - 19x3000mm
  SS194000 - 19x4000mm
Material: G304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished
12 month warranty
Page 53Emro Products Pty Ltd
Round Stainless Steel Tube 25mm
Product Code: SS251000 - 25x1000mm
  SS252000 - 25x2000mm
  SS253000 - 25x3000mm
  SS254000 - 25x4000mm
Material: G304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished
12 month warranty
End Pillar Support for Oval Tube

Material: G304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished
12 month warranty
Matte Gloss Gloss
Custom powder coat finishes
Matte Gloss Gloss
Custom powder coat finishes
Page 107Emro Products Pty Ltd
Ceiling Support 900x25mm
Product Code: SCS25900
Material: G304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished
12 month warranty
Manufactured in Australia
Shower Curtain with Weighted Drop Bottom
Product Code: SCAC1200 (1200x1880mm)
  SCAC2000 (2000x1880mm)
  SCAC2400 (2400x1880mm)
  SCAC3000 (3000x1880mm)
Material: Dacron
Finish: White
12 month warranty
Matte Gloss Gloss